
NAC. # TEAM/ASSISTANCE st1  DRIVER nd2  DRIVER rd3  DRIVER CAR CATEGORY C.INDEX P.

25
26
169
50
103
221
121
23
92
317
327
167

1
28
27

226
196
152
245
211
31

545
159
185
239
20
48
313
69
34

523
55
80
47
60
61
83
99
123
124
132
14
7
41

ARG
GBR
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
GBR
FRA
FRA
PRT
PRT
PRT
ESP
SWE
PRT
PRT
ESP
DNK
DNK
PRT
DEU
CHE
PRT
PRT
DEU
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
CHE
GBR
PRT
DNK
PRT
DNK
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
ESP
PRT
ESP
PRT

Martin Aubert
Robin Ellis

Trisport Race
Veiga Motorsport 

RP Motorsport
BestLap

Paul Rayment
Vincent Tourneur 

Michel Mora
Garagem João Gomes
Garagem João Gomes

Trisport Race
Eficar Team

Curated Garage 
Oporto Racing 

João Melo
Garagem João Gomes

Raul Cunha Garage
Raul Cunha Garage

João Sardinha
Fernandes Racing 

BredaMotorsport/RPMotorsport
MartinhoSport

Monteiros Competicao
Fernandes Racing 

RP Motorsport/Squadra
Antero Pereira
RP Motorsport
Trisport Race

Casmotorsport
BredaMotorsport/RPMotorsport

Paul Daniels 
Aurora Motorsport 

Scuderia GT
Aurora Motorsport

Scuderia GT
Aurora Motorsport
Aurora Motorsport 
Aurora Motorsport
Aurora Motorsport

Eficar Team
Centro Clássico
Madrid Clasicos 

Moutinho Motorsport

Martin Aubert
Robin Ellis

José Moreira
Rui Bevilacqua 
Luis S. Ribeiro

Alberto Velez-Grilo
Paul Rayment

Vincent Tourneur 
Michel Mora

Piero dal Maso 
Nuno Nunes
João Neves 

Guillermo Velasco
Per-Ake Forsvall

Carlos Barbot
João Melo

Pedro Moriyon
Palle Pedersen
Thorkild Stamp

Mário Neto
Christian Oldendorff

Guillaume Huber
Nelson Rêgo
Vítor Costa

Volker Hichert
Rafael Cerveira Pinto

Miguel Ferreira
Paulo Lima 

Stephane Codet
Carlos M. Santos 
Maximilien Huber

Paul Daniels 
Miguel Vaz

Annette Rolner 
Pedro Bastos Rezende

Lars Rolner 
Bruno Duarte

Mário Meireles
Bruno Santos 
Claúdio Vieira
Juan Alonso

João Mira Gomes
Carlos de Miguel 
Manuel Ferrão 

Adam Bruzas
Paul O'Reilly

António Magalhães

Tomaz Velez-Grilo
James Wheeler

Nuno Nunes
Piero dal Maso

José Pina
Francisco Freitas

Paulo Costa
José Carvalhosa

Nicolai Kjaergaard
Michael Holden
João Sardinha

Alexandre Leal
Bernardo Costa

Björn Ebsen
Carlos Dias Pedro

Francisco Carvalho 
Bruno Lima

Franck Julien
Carlos A. Santos 

Fernando Soares 

Filipe S. Jesus
Vasco Nina 

Eduardo Santos
Marco Amaral

Jose Antonio Zorrilla
Nuno Afoito

Javier Macias 
Tiago Marques

A

Nuno Veiga

José Carvalhosa
José Carvalhosa

Manuel Melo

José Paradela

Lotus Elite 
Lotus Elite 
Fiat 128 SF

Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti Super 
Ford Cortina Lotus

BMW 1800 TiSA
MG B Roadster 

Porsche 911 SWB
Porsche 911 SWB
Porsche 911 SWB
Porsche 911 SWB

Datsun 1200
Porsche 356 SC 

Lotus Elan 
Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus Elan 26R
Porsche 356 B

Ginneta G4R
Porsche 904/6

Alfa Romeo GTAM 
Alfa Romeo GTA Corsa

BMW 1600 ti
Datsun SSS 
Lotus Elan

Alfa Romeo GTAm 
Alfa Romeo GTAm 

Ford Escort RS 1600
Ford Mustang 

Datsun Sunny Excellent
Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort Rs2000
Porsche 911 2.8 RSR
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS

Lotus Seven
Elva Mk7

Lotus Elan Racing

1216
1216
1300
1570
1598
1773
1840
1991
1991
1991
1991
1300
1582
1600
1600
1600
1600
1760
1966
1562
1589
1600
1600
1600
1948
2000
1997
4800
1400
2000
2000
2993
2998
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
1600
2000
1557

GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS  

H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976

GTP & SC
GTP & SC

H-INV

N/Full Member 
0,64
0,82
0,78
0,78
0,83
0,91
0,91

0,91*
0,91
0,91
0,82
0,86
0,86
0,86
0,86
0,69
0,91
0,91
0,92
0,87
0,87
1,06

0,96*
0,92

N/Full Member 
0,92
0,97
1,06
1,11
1,11
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,26
1,05

N/Full Member 
H-INV*

CC

ENTRY LIST
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